# of guests

100
Vessel Hourly
Docking Fee
Admin Fee
Cleaning Fee
Bartender (two)
Open Bar (40pp)
Bartender Gratuity
Capt/Crew Gratuity
Sound system
Port of SF Fee
Total

# of guests

75
Vessel Hourly
Docking Fee
Admin Fee
Cleaning Fee
Bartender (two)
Open Bar (40pp)
Bartender Gratuity
Capt/Crew Gratuity
Sound system
Port of SF Fee
Total

# of guests

50
Vessel Hourly
Docking Fee
Admin Fee
Cleaning Fee
Bartender (one)
Open Bar (40pp)
Bartender Gratuity
Capt/Crew Gratuity
Sound system
Port of SF Fee
Total

Tamalpais

3 Hour Quotes

Tiburon Pier 40 Sausalito
$2,850.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
$0.00 $400.00 $150.00
$285.00 $360.00 $360.00
$400.00 $400.00 $400.00
$400.00 $500.00 $500.00
$4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
$720.00 $720.00 $720.00
$513.00 $648.00 $648.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$662.20
$9,368.00 $11,490.20 $10,578.00
3 Hour Quotes
Tiburon Pier 40 Sausalito
$2,850.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
$0.00 $400.00 $150.00
$285.00 $360.00 $360.00
$400.00 $400.00 $400.00
$400.00 $500.00 $500.00
$3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
$540.00 $540.00 $540.00
$513.00 $648.00 $648.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$592.20
$8,188.00 $10,240.20 $9,398.00
3 Hour Quotes
Tiburon Pier 40 Sausalito
$2,850.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
$0.00 $400.00 $150.00
$285.00 $360.00 $360.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$200.00 $250.00 $250.00
$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$360.00 $360.00 $360.00
$513.00 $648.00 $648.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$490.70
$6,608.00 $8,508.70 $7,768.00

Berkeley Marina
$3,600.00

$135.00
$360.00
$400.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$720.00
$648.00
$200.00

$10,563.00

Berkeley Marina
$3,600.00
$110.00
$360.00
$400.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$540.00
$648.00
$200.00

$9,358.00

Berkeley Marina
$3,600.00
$85.00

$360.00
$200.00
$250.00
$2,000.00
$360.00
$648.00
$200.00

$7,703.00

Tamalpais
2 Hour Quotes
Tiburon Pier 40 Sausalito
$1,900.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00
$0.00 $400.00 $150.00
$190.00 $240.00 $240.00
$400.00 $400.00 $400.00
$400.00 $500.00 $500.00
$4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
$720.00 $720.00 $720.00
$342.00 $432.00 $432.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$569.80
$8,152.00 $9,861.80 $9,042.00
2 Hour Quotes
Tiburon Pier 40 Sausalito
$1,900.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00
$0.00 $400.00 $150.00
$190.00 $240.00 $240.00
$400.00 $400.00 $400.00
$400.00 $500.00 $500.00
$3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
$540.00 $540.00 $540.00
$342.00 $432.00 $432.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$499.80
$6,972.00 $8,611.80 $7,862.00
2 Hour Quotes
Tiburon Pier 40 Sausalito
$1,900.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00
$0.00 $400.00 $150.00
$190.00 $240.00 $240.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$200.00 $250.00 $250.00
$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$360.00 $360.00 $360.00
$342.00 $432.00 $432.00
$200.00 $200.00 $200.00
$398.30
$5,392.00 $6,880.30 $6,232.00

Berkeley Marina
$2,400.00

$135.00
$240.00
$400.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$720.00
$432.00
$200.00

$9,027.00

Berkeley Marina
$2,400.00
$110.00
$240.00
$400.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$540.00
$432.00
$200.00

$7,822.00

Berkeley Marina
$2,400.00
$85.00

$240.00
$200.00
$250.00
$2,000.00
$360.00
$432.00
$200.00

$6,167.00



