	Tamalpais 3 Hour Quotes				Tamalpais 2 Hour Quotes			
# of guests								
100	Tiburon	<u>Pier 40</u>	<u>Sausalito</u>	Berkeley Marina	<u>Tiburon</u>	Pier 40	<u>Sausalito</u>	Berkeley Marina
Vessel Hourly	\$2,850.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Docking Fee	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$135.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$135.00
Admin Fee	\$285.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$190.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
Cleaning Fee	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
Bartender (two)	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Open Bar (40pp)	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Bartender Gratuity	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$720.00
Capt/Crew Gratuity	\$513.00	\$648.00	\$648.00	\$648.00	\$342.00	\$432.00	\$432.00	\$432.00
Sound system	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Port of SF Fee		\$662.20				\$569.80		
Total	\$9,368.00	\$11,490.20	\$10,578.00	\$10,563.00	\$8,152.00	\$9,861.80	\$9,042.00	\$9,027.00
# of guests	3 Hour Quotes				2 Hour Quotes			
75	Tiburon	Pier 40	<u>Sausalito</u>	Berkeley Marina	Tiburon	Pier 40	<u>Sausalito</u>	Berkeley Marina
Vessel Hourly	\$2,850.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Docking Fee	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$110.00
Admin Fee	\$285.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$190.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
Cleaning Fee	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
Bartender (two)	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Open Bar (40pp)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Bartender Gratuity	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$540.00
Capt/Crew Gratuity	\$513.00	\$648.00	\$648.00	\$648.00	\$342.00	\$432.00	\$432.00	\$432.00
Sound system	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Port of SF Fee		\$592.20				\$499.80		
Total	\$8,188.00	\$10,240.20	\$9,398.00	\$9,358.00	\$6,972.00	\$8,611.80	\$7,862.00	\$7,822.00
# of guests	3 Hour Quotes				2 Hour Quotes			
50	<u>Tiburon</u>	Pier 40	<u>Sausalito</u>	Berkeley Marina	Tiburon	Pier 40	<u>Sausalito</u>	Berkeley Marina
Vessel Hourly	\$2,850.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Docking Fee	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$85.00
Admin Fee	\$285.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$190.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$240.00
Cleaning Fee	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Bartender (one)	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
Open Bar (40pp)	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Bartender Gratuity	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00
Capt/Crew Gratuity	\$513.00	\$648.00	\$648.00	\$648.00	\$342.00	\$432.00	\$432.00	\$432.00
Sound system	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Port of SF Fee		\$490.70				\$398.30		
Total	\$6,608.00	\$8,508.70	\$7,768.00	\$7,703.00	\$5,392.00	\$6,880.30	\$6,232.00	\$6,167.00